
I C 5 C’s  Team Score Sheet 

Names ______________- _______________-________________ 

Control Fitness Trivia questions 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Challenge Completed task in 1 minute 

Curiosity Starbucks 

Lowest 

sat. 

  Highest 

sat. fat 

    

 

 

Burger King 

Main Side Drink 

   

 

 

Subway 

Highest 

Protein 

  Lowest 

Protein 

    

 

 

McDonalds 

Lowest 

Calories 

   Highest 

Calories 

 

 

    

 

Creativity Completed the task!  

Constant 

Feedback 

Completed the task! 
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